
RESULTS

JUVENILE AFTER INTERPRETIVE PROGRAM   

Total

Score
NationNamePl. SP FS

1 5.86PHIARIELLE PASCUAL 1

2 5.74PHIAYASOFYA VITTORIA AGUIRRE 2

3 5.24PHISHAELYNN ADRIANNE BOLOS 3

Technical Controller

Ms. CHIHEE RHEE  JPN

Referee

Mr. EDDY WU  TPE
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JUVENILE

RESULT DETAILS   INTERPRETIVE PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation

Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 

Comp.   

Score *

+

TR PE CO INSS

PHIARIELLE PASCUAL 1  5.86  0.00  0.00 1.75  0.00  1.92  1.83  1.83 5.86

PHIAYASOFYA VITTORIA AGUIRRE 2  5.74  0.00  0.00 1.67  0.00  2.00  1.83  1.67 5.74

PHISHAELYNN ADRIANNE BOLOS 3  5.24  0.00  0.00 1.58  0.00  1.83  1.58  1.58 5.24

IN = Interpretation of the MusicCO = CompositionSS = Skating Skills    TR = Transitions PE = Performance

* = factored score

Printed: 11/26/2017  4:18:41PM



JUVENILE INTERPRETIVE PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

 0.00  0.00 - - -

Ref 

-  0.00
In

fo

ARIELLE PASCUAL PHI  5.86  0.00 5.86 0.00 1  1

 0.00  0.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.25 2.00 2.00 -

Factor 

 0.80  1.75

 0.80 ----Transitions

 1.92 0.80 -2.002.001.75Performance

Composition 1.50 2.00 2.00 - 0.80  1.83

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.25 1.75 - 0.80  1.83

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.86

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

 0.00  0.00 - - -

Ref 

-  0.00

In
fo

AYASOFYA VITTORIA AGUIRRE PHI  5.74  0.00 5.74 0.00 2  3

 0.00  0.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.25 1.75 2.00 -

Factor 

 0.80  1.67

 0.80 ----Transitions

 2.00 0.80 -2.002.002.00Performance

Composition 1.75 1.50 2.25 - 0.80  1.83

Interpretation of the Music 1.75 1.25 2.00 - 0.80  1.67

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.74

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

 0.00  0.00 - - -

Ref 

-  0.00

In
fo

SHAELYNN ADRIANNE BOLOS PHI  5.24  0.00 5.24 0.00 3  2

 0.00  0.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.25 1.75 1.75 -

Factor 

 0.80  1.58

 0.80 ----Transitions

 1.83 0.80 -1.751.752.00Performance

Composition 1.50 1.50 1.75 - 0.80  1.58

Interpretation of the Music 1.75 1.50 1.50 - 0.80  1.58

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.24
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